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SAL EDUCATION 
 

 
Name of the Institute SAL EDUCATION 

Name of the Event Expert Lecture on TRADE & Investment on G20 Countries 

Working & Engagement Group 

Date of the Event 23th March, 2023 

Time  11:00 AM Onwards 

Type of the Event 
(Mention the name of the 

events /programmes organised 

as in the circular) 

Expert Lecture on TRADE & Investment on G20 Countries 
Working & Engagement Group 

Summary of the Event- 

 

SAL Education & COGNIAN Incubation & Research Center has organized an expert lecture session 
on the theme G20 under IIC & SSIP as “Expert Lecture on TRADE & Investment on G20 Countries 

Working & Engagement Group” to make the students/ participants aware and Knowledge for 

Trade & Investment G20 Countries Working on 23th March, 2023 at Seminar Hall, SAL College of 

Engineering. In these events, the students of different field and institutes- SAL College of 

Engineering, SAL Institute of Technology & Engineering Research, SAL Engineering & Technology 
Institute, SAL Institute of Pharmacy, SAL Institute of Management and SAL Institute of Diploma 

Studies have participated with enormous numbers… etc……according to event. 

 

Event Faculty Coordinator/Organizer: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Dhaval Prajapati Asst. Prof. dhaval.prajapati@sal.edu.in 

Event Expert: 

Sr. No. Name Designation Email-id 

1. Jaikishan Pillai Asst. Prof., @CIPET Jaikishan.pillai92@gmail.com 

List of Event Coordinator: 

1. Shukan Rabadiya Student Shukanpatel19@gmail.com 

2. Het Patel Student lakhnakiyahet1517@gmail.com 

3. Raj Thakar Student rajthakar2337@gmail.com 

List of Event Sub-Coordinator: 

1. ------ ------- ------- 

List of Event Volunteers: 

1. Avi Dedania Student avidedania2001@gmail.com 

2. Yash Gohel Student yashgohel04@gmail.com 

3. Manav Chawda Student manav.chawda7@gmail.com 

4. Devam Prajapati Student devamprajapti1@gmail.com 

5. Sneh Patel Student snehpatel635@gmail.com 

6. Priyam Pandya Student Priyamp901@gmail.com 

7. Shubh Luhar  Student Shubhluhar4545@gmail.com 

8. Poojan Trivedi Student Poojantrivedi112@gmail.com 

9. Jugal Vyas Student Vyasjugal18@gmail.com 

10. Vishwa Shah Student vishwashah9124@gmail.com 

11. Yash Prajapati Student yashprajapati1007@gmail.com 

12. Deep Patel Student iamdeep3011@gmail.com 

13. Shreya Patel Student patelshreya2501@gmail.com 

14. Jinal Khaped Student Jinalkhaped9446@gmail.com 

15. Diya Shah Student Diyas749@gmail.com 

16. Jabesh Joze Student Jabeshjoze24@gmail.com 

17. Heer Patel Student Heerpatel4712@gmail.com 

18. Shubhra Waila Student waliashubhra07@gmail.com   

mailto:Poojantrivedi112@gmail.com
mailto:Vyasjugal18@gmail.com
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19. Om Modi Student Ommodi2334@gmail.com 

 
List of the Participants: 

Student/Faculty Member/ Mentor/Other 

 

Sr. Full Name Gender College Email Address 

1 Jeel Nagar F SCE nagarjeelv@gmail.com 

2 Patel harshil dipak bhai M SCE harshildpatel25@gmail.com 

3 Riddhi Analbhai Patel  F SCE riddhipatel2529@gmail.com  

4 Dhruvil Bhavsar  M SCE dhruvilbhavsar1953@gmail.com 

5 Ishita panchal  F SALITER ispanchal165@gmail.com 

6 Pandya Utsav Bharatbhai M SCE Utsavp19@gmail.com 

7 

THAKKAR AKSHATKUMAR 
KAMALKUMAR  M SCE thakkarakshat5428@gmail.com 

8 Bhungani Vivek Alpeshbhai  M SCE vivekpatel9640@gmail.com 

9 Kabir A. Panseriya  M SCE kabirpanseriya2004@gmail.com 

10 Riya Patel  F SALITER riyarakeshpatel1@gmail.com 

11 Dipal Patel  F SCE dipalpatel1209@gmail.com 

12 Jay Panchal M SALITER jaypanchal8418@gmail.com 

13 Mahendra Suthar  M SALITER sutharmahendra2929@gmail.com 

14 Shreya soni F SALITER sonishreya3110@gmail.com 

15 PARTH MITTAL  M SCE parthmittal961@gmail.com 

16 Yash Kayasth  M SCE yashkayasth53@gmail.com 

17 Patel Dhairya JigneshKumar  M SCE pateldhairya2412@gmail.com 

18 Hemanshi makwana  F SCE hemanshi0910@gmail.com 

19 Kinjal Jitendrabhai Patil  F SCE patilkinjal628@gmail.com 

20 Suthar Mansi Arunkumar  F SCE mistrymansi01@gmail.com 

21 Rohan Raval  M SALITER raraval2003@gmail.com 

22 Krish Patel  M SCE krishpatel@3331gmail.com 

23 Rahul Suthar  M SCE rahulsuthar2311@gmail.com 

24 Mokasana Rushita F SALITER mokasnarushita@gmail.com 

25 Patel Neel Sanjaybhai  M SCE np4800259@gmail.com 

26 PATEL MANSI SATISHBHAI F SCE mansip9106@gmail.com 

27 Oza Krish Rohit Kumar  M SCE ozakrish5@gmail.com  

28 Jay Ashokbhai Prajapati  M SALITER Prajapatijaay@gmail.com 

29 Vaishal pandya  M SCE vaishalpandya1@gmail.com  

30 

BHETARIYA RAMESH 
DEVAYATBHAI  M SCE rameshaahir1411@gmail.com 

31 Vaghasiya rudra Ashok bhai  M SCE vaghasiyarudra92@gmail.com 

32 

Bhati Harshvardhansinh 
Pankajsinh  M SALITER hpbhati13223@gmail.com 

33 

PANCHAL YASH 
NARENDRABHAI M SCE yashpanchal652004@gmail.com 

34 Parmar Bansari Rameshbhai  F SCE parmarbansari136@gmail.com 

35 Jay Dave M SCE Jayhdave25@gmail.com 

  

mailto:Ommodi2334@gmail.com
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36 Patel Rushi Jayeshkumar M SCE rushipatel2610@gmail.com 

37 Manav Tailor  M SCE tailormanav9@gmail.com 

38 NIRBHAYKUMAR DATT M SCE nirbhaydatt03@gmail.com 

39 Gauravkumar Pandey  M SALITER gauravpandey1537@gmail.com 

40 Bhalani malvin dineshbhai  M SCE pateldineshbhai364@gmail.com 

41 Palak Ashishbhai  M SALITER Palak206602@gmail.com 

42 LUHAR SHUBH JANAKBHAI  M SCE ShubhLuhar4545@gmail.com  

43 Kotadiya yash Mukeshbhai  M SALITER yashsmk003@gmail.com 

44 Barot Vaibhavi Vijay Kumar  F SCE Vaibhavivdbarot@gmail.com  

45 Bhuva Rutvi Ashvinbhai  F SALITER rutvibhuva12@gmail.com 

46 Rahul Barot  M SCE rahulrao9824@gmail.com 

47 Devanshi Haresh Shukla F SCE devanshishukla2001@gmail.com 

48 Ashik Parmar M SCE ashikparmar5123@gmail.com 

49 Shashank mengar M SCE shashaaank21@gmail.com 

50 Aryan patel  M SCE aryanpatel28104@gmail.com  

51 Sahil Bhosle M SCE sahilb.11.12.2002@gmail.com 

52 Rohan Sachdev  M SALITER rohansachdev1222004@gmail.com 

53 Sheladiya karan  M SCE karan.sheladiya9@gmail.com 

54 Dedakiya Harsh Rajeshbhai  M SALITER dedakiyaharsh4@gmail.com 

55 Patel khush Ashokbhai  M SCE pkhush012@gmail.com 

56 Pratham M Patel M SCE prathampatel9324@gmail.com 

57 Himani Dangodara  F SALITER himanidangodara@gmail.com 

58 Aditya Radadiya M SCE adityaradadiya290@gmail.com 

59 RAVAL AARYAN VIPULBHAI  M SCE aryanraval666@gmail.com 

60 

Kathiriya Krushita 
Maheshbhai  F SCE krushitakathiriya2004@gmail.com 

61 Patel diya Ashokkumar  F SCE diyap0541@gmail.com 

62 Mihir Mevada M SCE mewadamihir17@gmail.com 

63 Prajapati Khushi jitendra Bhai  F SALITER khushiprajapati319@gmail.com 

64 

SONGARA HARDIKKUMAR 
PRAKASHBHAI  M SCE kano74658@gmail.com 

65 Shah Harshil Ashwin M SCE harshilshah291@gmail.com 

66 Patel Nehanshi  F SCE patelnehu5651@gmail.com 

67 Shashank M. Nandpal M SCE shashanknandpal@gmail.com 

68 Gautam Tarpara  M SCE gautamtarpara032@gmail.com 

69 nimavat drashti miteshbhai  F SCE nimavatdrashti1@gmail.com 

70 Patel Khoobee Vijaykumar  F SCE khoobee1031@gmail.com 

71 Malviya karishma  F SCE malviyakarishma60@gmail.com 

72 Dhvani parikh  F SCE dhvani.parikh15@gmail.com 

73 

KOTADIYA HETAVI 
HASMUKHBHAI  F SCE hetupatel036@gmail.com 

74 Bhavesh Kondaskar M SETI bkondaskar@gmail.com 

75 Priyanshi Dilipkumar Sadhu  F SETI priyanshisadhu12@gmail.com 

76 Khush Shirishbhai Patel  M SALITER Khushspatel2002@gmail.com  
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77 Kapil parmar M SETI Kapilparmar1431.dp@gmail.com 

78 NIKITA KUMARI F SCE nikitakumari953747@gmail.com 

79 Dharmik Modi  M SALITER dharmikmodi564@gmail.com 

80 Bhatt Hrushikesh  M SCE hrushibhattdz@gmail.com 

81 Shah Yash kaupinkumar  M SCE yashlegato@gmail.com 

82 Devanshi Prajapati  F SCE prajapatidevanshi974@gmail.com  

83 Patel Sahil JayantiBhai  M SALITER 19.sahilpatel@gmail.com 

84 Dhruv PANCHAL  M SCE dhruvpan2711@gmail.com 

85 Dharmik Jani M SALITER Dharmikjani592003@gmail.com 

86 Sujal Patel M SCE sujalpatel302003@gmail.com 

87 JAINISH PARMAR M SALITER jainishparmar777@gmail.com 

88 Kakadiya Vinay AshokBhai  M SCE kakadiya.vinay03@gmail.com 

89 Pranav Monpara M SCE pranavmonparanee88@gmail.com 

90 Shreya joshi F SALITER Shreyaj2543@gmail.com 

91 Krishi Gandhi M SCE krishigandhi11112@gmail.com 

92 Mistry Krish  M SCE Krishmistry012@gmail.com  

93 Aditya Piliya  M SCE adi.piliya@gmail.com 

94 Shlok Bhavikkumar Patel M SALITER shlokpatel2903@gmail.com 

95 

PATEL DAIVIKKUMAR 
NATVARBHAI  M SALITER pateldaivik951@gmail.com 

96 Gaurang Vijayvargi  M SCE gaurang.vijayvargi19@gmail.com 

97 Patel Sarthak kaushikkumar  M SCE sarthakpatel201@gmail.com 

98 Patel Harsh PareshBhai  M SCE harsh00752n@gmail.com 

99 Meet Patel  M SCE patelmeet8578@gmail.com 

100 Ronit Lalani  M SCE ronit090329@gmail.com 

101 Aryan Makwana  M SCE aryanmak1234@gmail.com 

102 Harsh jadav M SCE Hdjadav03032004@gmail.com 

103 Metaliya mihir M SALITER metaliyamihir99797@gmail.com 

104 

NAIR KRISHNAPRIYA 
PARAMESWARAN  F SCE nairkp23@gmail.com  

105 Krutik Vaghasiya  M SCE krutik2909vaghasiya@gmail.com 

106 Baxi rut M SALITER baxirut@gmail.com 

107 Patel dev manishbhai  M SCE devpatel5113@gmail.com 

108 Urvish  M SCE urvishthakkar03@gmail.com 

109 Joshi Vedkumar Bhadresh  M SALITER vedj13405@gmail.com 

110 Pritam Suthar  M SALITER Pritamsuthar2003@gmail.com  

111 Gautam Nilesh Hridaynath M SALITER gautamnilesh91@gmail.com 

112 Patel parth anilkumar  M SALITER pp9510580360@gmail.com 

113 

Patel Krinaben 
Prakashkumar  F SALITER krinapatel1610@gmail.com  

114 Aditya Jani  M SALITER ajjani257@gmail.com 

115 Patel Harsh Shailesh Kumar  M SCE Hshshdjdjdjdnxjxhdjx 

116 Chauhan Devanshi  F SCE devanshichauhan0664@gmail.com 

117 Pandya vedant M SCE pandya.vedant3373@gmail.com 
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118 Monish Patel M SCE monish2002patel@gmail.com 

119 Shah krisha sandipakumaar M SALITER krishashah021@gmail.com 

120 Pandya Kunj Yogeshkumar  M SCE kingkunjpandya@gmail.com 

121 Panchal Nakul M SCE Nakulpanchal428@gmail.com 

122 Jainil Makwana  M SCE jainilmakwana0@gmail.com 

123 Soni Mansi A  F SALITER mansisoni0113@gmail.com 

124 Shah Zeel Pinalkumar F SALITER shahzeel2614@gmail.com 

125 Devansh Patel M SALITER patelzenil456@gmail.com 

126 Shah ishad vishadbhai M SCE ishadshah14@gmail.com 

127 Shah pallav pankajkumar  M SCE Pallav23102003@gmail.com 

128 Meet Bhimani  M SALITER meetbhimani12@gmail.com 

129 Vatsal Vaghasiya M SCE kvaghasiya057@gmail.com 

130 Purv Kathiriya  M SCE purvkathiriya2004@gmail.com 

131 Rishit Raiyani  M SALITER rishitraiyani12345@gmail.com 

132 Darji Dev Jitendrakumar  M SCE darjidev9999@gmail.com 

133 Rahul maurya  F SETI rajbahadurmaurya445@gmail.com 

134 

Panchal Twisha 
Rajendrakumar  F SALITER panchaltwisha2004@email.com  

135 Modi Om GirishKumar  M SCE ommodi2334@gmail.com 

136 Ayushi D Soni  F SCE soniaayushi030@gmail.com 

137 

Vaghela Tanisha 
Jitendrakumar  F SETI tanishavaghela04@gmail.com 

138 DIPALI DOLABHAI KHODA  F SALITER dipalikhoda31@gmail.com  

139 Dobaria Achyut  M SCE achyutdobaria@gmail.com 

140 Mithilesh Nasit M SCE mithileshnasit2003@gmail.com 

141 Patel shubh kalpeshKumar  M SCE Shubhpatel1773@gmail.com 

142 

Patel Akshaykumar 
Prakashbhai  M SCE akshaypatel732003@gmail.com  

143 Patel Hit M SCE patelhit633@gmail.com 

144 Parth Prajapati  M SCE parthnprajapati2208@gmail.com 

145 Hiral D Bhatia F SALITER hiralbhatia02@gmail.com 

146 Dhvani Patel  F SCE dhvanipatel2092@gmail.com 

147 Bhavsar Bhargav H. M SCE bhargav6903@gmail.com 

148 Ankit Rathod  M SALITER ankitrathod59011@gmail.com  

149 Koshti parth sureshbhai  M SCE parthkoshti3183@gmail.com  

150 Patel Neer F SCE patelneer2906@gmail.com 

151 Himakshi Koshti  F SCE himakshikoshti18@gmail.com 

152 PATEL ARJUN DILIPKUMAR  M SALITER arjunpatel97259@gmail.com 

153 Jaimin Trivedi  M SALITER jaimintrv21@gmail.com 

154 

Zeferino Jaime Capapelo 
Alfredo  M SCE zeferinojaime57@gmail.com 

155 

Mohammed Adeeb M. 
Bukhari M SCE bukhariadeeb@gmail.com 

156 Panchal Mihir Arvindkumar  M SCE mihirpanchal2304@gmail.com 

157 Twinkle Chaudhari  F SCE twinkle.chaudhari269@gmail.com 
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158 

Kansagra Kashyap 
Rameshbhai M SCE krkansagra04@gmail.com 

159 Patel Devkumar Gunvantbhai M SALITER devgp4236@gmail.com  

160 Gupta Anshu Sanjay  M SALITER anshusupta987@gmail.com 

161 Harsh vyas M SCE vyas0049@gmail.com 

162 

Gajjar Maharshi 
Prakashkumar  M SALITER mgajjarprivate@gmail.com 

163 Shivam Maurya  M SCE shivaam.maurya@gmail.com 

164 Parmar Dhruvil Arvindbhai  M SCE dhruvilparmar97465@gmail.com 

165 Mehta vedant M SCE Vhmehta64@gmail.com  

166 PRAVIN SOLANKI  M SCE pravindsolanki1803@gmail.com 

167 Nisarg Kamleshbhai Mistry  M SCE nisargmistry36@gmail.com 

168 Patel Smit N M SCE patelsmit21589@gmail.com 

169 Jay Raval  M SCE ravaljay383@gmail.com 

170 Patel Aditya JagdishKumar  M SCE aditya92181@gmail.com 

171 Bavaliya Sumit  M SCE sumit1bavaliya@gmail.com 

172 Vavdiya Divy RajeshKumar  M SCE vavdiyadivy@gmail.com 

173 Chudasama Jayrajsinh  M SALITER chudasamajayrajsinh07@gmail.com 

174 Prachi Thaker F SALITER prachithaker04@gmail.com 

175 PATEL HET PRAVINBHAI M SCE hp130323@gmail.com 

176 Ruxal M SCE ruxaltalaviya123@gmail.com 

177 

Upadhyay Manav 
Jayeshkumar  M SCE manavisintellegent@gmail.com 

178 Yug Bhatt  M SCE yugbhatt4@gmail.com 

179 Pratik vora M SALITER pratikvora9408@gmail.com 

180 Adityasinh Chauhan  M SETI adityasinh518@gmail.com 

181 Ubale Chirayu Pradipraoji  M SCE chirayuubale27@gmail.com 

182 Panchal Krushil Dashrathbhai  M SCE kdpanchal1411@gmail.com 

183 Patel om Niranjanbhai  M SCE ompatel1111a@gmail.com 

184 Dhruv Nandorkar M SCE nandorkardhruv@gmail.com 

185 Sumit manojbhai patel M SALITER smpatel271203@gmail.com 

186 Vanecha Dhvani F SID vanechadhvani@gmail.com 

187 Dev Tejas Desai  M SALITER ddev8236@gmail.com 

188 Aryan Patel  M SCE aryanpatel3547@gmail.com 

189 Milan Bhalodiya M SCE milanbhalodiya30312@gmail.com 

190 Smit B Prajapati  M SCE smitprajapati1607@gmail.com 

191 Fenil Prajapati M SALITER prajapatifenil20@gmail.com  

192 Patel Harsh Dilipkumar  M SALITER harshpateler16@gmail.com  

193 Patel Anjali Rakeshbhai  F SCE Ap265320@gmail.com  

194 Het Atulkumar Panchal M SALITER Hetp1335@gmail.com 

195 Chauhan Arjun  M SALITER arjunnchauhan1523@gmail.com 

196 

Jayvardhansinh Mahavirsinh 
Sisodiya  M SALITER jayvardhansinhsisodiya99@gmail.com 

197 Neel Hingu  M SCE nhingu6003@gmail.com 
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198 Nisidh Rajput  M SCE Nisidh2002@gmail.com 

199 Swastik Makwana  M SCE swastik.airfans@gmail.com 

200 

Prajapati Divyeshkumar 
Maheshbhai  M SALITER divyeshprajapati121@gmail.com 

201 Patel Nisarg  M SALITER patelnisarg1143@gmil.com 

202 Dipesh Dhobi M SALITER rajputdipesh194@gmail.com 

203 Prayag Patel  M SCE prayagpatel186@gmail.com 

204 Shashvat vyas  M SCE shashvatvyas13@gmail.com 

205 Prajapati Daksh S M SCE dp677550@gmail.com 

206 Patel Meetkumar govind Bhai M SCE meetpatel2192@gmail.com 

207 Mitesh Chaudhary M SCE miteshchaudhary196@gmail.com 

208 Rushi Dholakiya  M SALITER rushidholakiya07@gmail.com 

209 Bhimani Nisarg Nimalbhai  M SALITER Nisargbhimani2203@gmail.com  

210 

Chaudhary priyanshukumar 
Dineshbhai  M SALITER 

Chaudhary priyanshukumar 
Dineshbhai  

211 Gadhiya Jainil gautambhai  M SALITER jainilgadhiya11@gmail.com 

212 

Patel Deepkumar 
Mukeshbhai  M SALITER dipspatel103@gmail.com  

213 Kartavya Patel  M SALITER v.jagdishp1971@gmail.com  

214 Prahlad Kumar  M SALITER prahladkumar0878@gmail.com 

215 KAJAL MISHRA  F SALITER vndmishra1979@gmail.com 

216 Abhishek Nair  M SALITER a.h.nair588@gmail.com 

217 Maithili Patel F SCE patelmaithili55@gmail.com 

218 Sakshi Patel F SCE patel8014sakshi@gmail.com 

219 Sanjana Bhavsar  F SCE sanjanabhavsar39@gmail.com 

220 SONI KASHISH JASRAJ  F SCE kashishsoni2404@gmail.com 
 

  

 

*** 

Google Drive Link of Good Quality Photographs:   

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1H2TopXWYXnZi8sR9p-KuM3MHgxCMcs1n?usp=sharing

mailto:patel8014sakshi@gmail.com
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/3/folders/1jCH9cXa7yt0c784u36nzXm6ut3fuONxs

